

## City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-0332 Version: 1 Name: Local Investment Services 4-2019 to 3-2020

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 3/4/2019 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 3/14/2019 Final action: 3/14/2019

Title: Amended Resolution approving Investment Services agreement for the period of April 1, 2019 through

March 31, 2020.

**Sponsors:** Tim Kabat

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Amended Resolution 3-7-19, 2. State Bank Investment Services Agreement, 3. Coulee Bank

Investment Services Agreement, 4. River Bank Investment Services Agreement, 5. Resolution, 6. Bids

Analysis, 7. Short Circuit Approval 3-4-19

DateVer.Action ByActionResult3/14/20191Common CouncilADOPTED3/7/20191Finance & Personnel CommitteeRECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED AS Pass AMENDED

Amended Resolution approving Investment Services agreement for the period of April 1, 2019 through March 31, 2020.